BESCHREIBUNG
WENAROLL
tools and systems
quick  |  cost effi  cient  |  process reliable
Roller Burnishing
Cylinder Processing
Deep Rolling
Tools and Machines

ls
VARIANTS
HOW TO ORDER
Standard
Rolling length
50/100mm
Please ask for
special shank
options
Unlimited
Rolling
length)
Remarks
146,0
146,0
139,0
142,5
177,5
195,0
272,5
Dimension
ZS 20
Ø20 h6x50
ZS 25
Ø25 h6x56
ZS 32
Ø32 h6x60
ZS 40
Ø40 h6x80
MK 2
MK 3
MK 4
MK 5
Shank
         MK Cylindrical
50/100
UN un-
limited
Rolling
length
321
Machining
Through hole  Blind hole
 EV MV  MV
005 - 014
015 - 021
022 - 034
035 - 049
050 - 080
081 - 160
161 - 350
Diameter
range
WIW 1.1
WIW 1.2
WIW 1.3
WIW 2
WIW 3
WIW 4
Tool
body
Special length and shank upon request
APPLICATION
Through hole Blind hole
 WIW1.2.  –  –  –  – 025,00  1  100  ZS20
WIW1.2
Tool body 025,00
Diameter 25 1
Through hole machining with self-feeding 100
max. machining depth 100mm ZS20
 cylindrical shank Ø20 h6 x 5
SHANK
MK shank Cylindrical

workpiece dimension
Individual length and shank upon request
HOW TO ORDER
WAK2  –  –  –  –045,00  030,45  45°  ZS25
WAK2
Tool body 045,00
Diameter ØD 45 mm 030,45
Diameter Ød 30,45 mm 45°
Angle (only WIK / WAK) ZS25
cylindrical shank Ø25 h6 x 50
SHANK
Cylindrical
APPLICATION
Tapered external surface Tapered internal surface Flat Surface
VARIANTS
12
WENAROLL
tools and systems
Phone +49 (0) 2 12-2 49 46 50
Si
ng
le
 ro
lle
r t
oo
ls
DESCRIPTION
ERGW Single Roller Burnishing Tools
WENAROLL ERGW burnishing tools are designed for
processing cylindrical shafts, plane surfaces, as well as
spherical and tapered work pieces. We off er these
tools in diff erent variations ERGW-5, ERGW-8, ERGW-
14, whereby the digit at the end indicates the roller
diameter.
 We recommend the tools for the following applica-
tions:
ERGW-5: process diameter Ø10 – Ø40
ERGW-8: process diameter Ø12 – Ø150
ERGW-14: process diameter Ø30 – Ø200
 Application Examples: Machining parameters
 Plain shafts  circumferential speed Vc max: up to 150 m/min
 Tapered shafts  Feeding fz [mm / U]:   0,1 mm – 1 mm/U
 Flat surfaces  Machining allowance:    0,01 mm - 0,04 mm depending on preprocessing
ERGW-5 / ERGW-8 ERGW-14
BEARBEITUNGSPARAMETER
Rolling Force: ERGW-5 und ERGW-8 up to 3000N / ERGW-14 up to 10000N
Please ask for individual shank options
HOW TO ORDER
ERGW  –  –  –1  14 SL20
ERGW
Tool body 1
Attachment frontal
with left directed
feeding
14
Roller diameter 14 SL20
Shank Square 20 x 20 mm
APPLICATION
Plain shafts Stepped shafts Flat surfaces
 Tool body Position of Roller diameter Shank
  Roller head
    SL 16
    SL 20
    SL 25
    SL 32
    WE 20
    WE 25
    WE 32
    WE 40
1
 5 WE 50

SHANK
cylindrical VDISquare
HOW TO ORDER
ERGK  –  –  –45  R2,5 VDI30
ERGK
Tool body 45
Fitting of 45° Angle R2,5
Roller diameter 2,5 VDI30
Shank VDI 30
APPLICATION
 Tool body Angle Roller diameter Shank
    SL 16
    SL 20
 ERGK   SL 25
    SL 32
    WE 20
  45
R0,6
 WE 25
  90
R0,8
 WE 32
   R1,0 WE 40
 ERGK-1  R1,2 WE 50
   R1,6 VDI 20
   R2,5 VDI 25
   R4,0 VDI 30
R6,0
 VDI 40
R6,3
 VDI 50
    ZS 20
 ERGK-3 45  ZS 25
    ZS 32
    ZS 40
    ZS 50
Stepped shaft Flat surfaces  Spherical shape Large holes  Male taper
VARIANTS
16
WENAROLL
tools and systems
Phone +49 (0) 2 12-2 49 46 50
Si
ng
le
 ro
lle
r t
oo
ls
DESCRIPTION
ERGI Single Roller Burnishing Tools
WENAROLL ERGI roller burnishing tools are designed
to process cylindrical holes and gently tapered holes
(gradient < 1°) with higher depth up to 100mm.
ERGI-1 is suited for holes with a diameter wider than
35 mm, ERGI-2 is designed for diameters wider than
52 mm. The tool body is equipped with specifi c
spring system, which allows an individual adjustment
for each work piece. A dial indicator allows to check
the rolling force indirectly.
 Application Examples: Machining parameters
 Large holes circumferential speed Vc max:  up to 150 m/min
 Plain shafts Feeding fz:  0,1 mm – 1 mm/U
 Tapered shafts Machining allowance:   0,01 mm - 0,04 mm depending on preprocessing
  Processing depth:  100 mm
ERGI-1 ERGI-2
17www.wenaroll.de
BEARBEITUNGSPARAMETER

ol
s
HOW TO ORDER
Please contact us directly if you are interested, so that we can advise you on the choice of tool.
APPLICATION
Through hole
SHANK
SKHSK
WHS  –  –  –PT3K 22 R
Tool body
Tool head
Tool diameter
Cleaning Function
22
WENAROLL
tools and systems
Phone +49 (0) 2 12-2 49 46 50
D
ia
m
on
d
To
ol
s
DESCRIPTION
WDB & WDBW Diamond Tools
 Application Examples: Machining parameters
 Hardened plain Shafts  circumferential speed Vc max: up to 150 m/min
 Thin walled workpieces Feeding fz:   up tp 0,2 mm/U
  Cooling required
The WENAROLL Diamond Contouring Tools have
been especially developed for smoothing hard
surfaces. The spring-loaded diamond tip can be
adjusted by the machine with the necessary force to
burnish the surface. WDBW tools are designed for
processing materials up to 65 HRC. Like the roller
burnishing process the yield strength of the material
will be exceeded with lower force. For processing
more complex contours the tip of the tool may be
rotated in 15° steps.
WDBW 515
WDB 514 WDB 513
WDBW 512WDBW 515
WDB 514 WDB 513
WDBW 512
23www.wenaroll.de
BEARBEITUNGSPARAMETER
D
ia
m
on
d
To
ol
s
 Tool body Tip radius Shank
   SL8
   SL10
R2,0
 SL12
   SL16
   SL20
   SL25
Other radii upon request
HOW TO ORDER
WDBW 515  –  –R2,0 SL16
WDBW 515
Tool body R2,0
Tip radius R2 SL16